

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: WP.No.29391 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.06.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents, List on 13.07.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Standing Counsel for Municipality. RRN, J Bdr	Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--